Ne LIC.

Bl 4364
BI6

Bl 4944
BI 1355
Bl 1357
Bl 4972
BI 2

BI 278
BI9

BIS

Bl 1382
Bl 1384
BI 3393
Bl 3392
Bl 4961
Bl 4960
Bl 4359
BI5

Bl 1399
BI 4985
BI 10
BI7

Bl 1411
BI 3398
Bl 4381
Bl 4983
Bl 1425
BI 4890
BI11

Bl 4991
Bl 1429
Bl 1430
BI 4990
Bl 1431
Bl 4959
BI4

Bl 4345
BI1

Bl 4971
Bl 2736
Bl 4439

APELLIDO

ALZAGA
ARCONADA
AZKORRA
AZKORRA
BASTERRETXEA
BLANCO
DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ
FIORAV
GALINDEZ
GALINDEZ
GARCIA

G2 DE MENDOZA
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HINOJAL
IDARRAGA
JACOB
LERCHUNDI
MARTINEZ
MORENO
MORENO
MUNITXA
MUNOZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
RECIO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
RUIZ
SAENZ
SAMPEDRO
SAMPEDRO
SILVA
STERN
TERROBA
URALDE
ZALDUEGI

APELLIDO2

RUBIO
MARTIN
CAMARGO
BILBAO
SAENZ
GALEAN
MARTIN
ARCE
JIMENEZ
ANZIANI
CABALLERO
CABALLERO
BAQUERO
BEREINCUA
ESTEBAN
LUENGO
PEREZ
MARTIN
DOBARAN
TAQUET
BERISTAIN
GARZON
HERNANDEZ
CERROS
NARBAIZA
CASAS
GOMEZ
GARCIA
ERQUICIA
TRUEBA

DE LA HERA
MINGUEZ
BLANCO
CAMPOO
MARTINEZ
RIVERO
GASPAR
BRIONES
FERNANDEZ

GOIKOETXEA

[ZQUIERDO

NOMBRE

MIKEL
ALEXANDER
AMAIA

PEDRO MARIA
GAIZKA
INMACULADA
ENRIQUE
JUAN CARLOS
ERIK

RIZZERI
CARLOS

JUAN IGNACIO
WENCESLAO
FERNANDO
ALEXANDRA
JUAN IGNACIO
MARIA TERESA
M2 JOSE
ISABEL

INES

NAIA
CAROLINA
CONSUELO
DAVID
MIGUEL ANGEL
IGOR

ELIAS

YAIZA
IMANOL
AlIALA

JOSE MARIA
JOSE LUIS
ARITZ

JOSE MARIA
JUAN IGNACIO
JULIAN ENRIQUE
JOSE ANTONIO
M2 TERESA
MIRIAM
JAVIER
MONTSERRAT

CATG.

J2
J1
J2
13
13
J1
J1
13
T
T
T
13
J1
J1
J1
11
JT
11
13
11
J1
J1
J1
J1
JT
J1
J1
J1
J1
JT
13
JT
J1
13
12

J1
13
J1
12
J1

FF foto finish, DT direccion técnica, M marcha, S salidas.

LOCALIDAD

Durango
Basauri
Sopelana
Sopelana
Bilbao
Ortuella
Durango
Abadifo
Abadifio
Bilbao
Basauri
Bilbao
Durango
Durango
Durango
Durango
Basauri
Basauri
Leioa
Bilbao
Bermeo
Bilbao
Arrigorriaga
Zaldibar
Abadifio
Barakaldo
Bilbao
Basauri
Portugalete
Santurtzi
Bilbao
Durango
Ortuella
Portugalete
Atxondo
Atxondo
Durango
Bilbao
Barakaldo
Basauri
Zaldibar

FF

B

PANELES
M

B



